

# GORDON

Cordless shaver PRO

## IT

- motore rotativo
- lame in acciaio inox; taglio 0 mm
- tagliabasette integrato
- batteria al litio lunga durata
- ricarica completa in 65 minuti
- utilizzo con/senza cavo
- 1 pennellino incluso

## EN

- rotary motor
- stainless steel blades; 0 mm cut
- pop-up trimmer
- lithium battery, long lasting
- 65 minutes full charge
- use with/without cable
- 1 cleaning brush included

## FR

- moteur rotatif, mode 0 mm
- lames en acier inox
- coupe pattes intégré
- batterie au lithium, longue durée
- charge complète en 65 minutes
- 1 petit pinceau inclus

## ES

- motor rotativo
- hojas de acero inoxidable; corte 0 mm
- recortador de patillas integrado
- batería de litio de larga duración
- recarga completa en 65 min
- uso con/sin cable
- 1 cepillo pequeño incluido

## PT

- motor rotativo
- lâminas em aço inoxidável; corte 0 mm
- aparador integrado
- bateria de lítio, longa duração
- recarga completa em 65 minutos
- utilização com/sem cabo
- um pequeno pincel incluído



DATI TECNICI / TECHNICAL FEATURES / RENSEIGNEMENTS TECHNIQUES / DATOS TÉCNICOS / DADOS TÉCNICOS:

Trimmer:  
Item: AT04C  
5V DC, 1000 mA  
made in P.R.C.



Adapter:  
Item: ZD5C050100EUDU  
Labor code: B804PRO-A  
Input: 100-240V~, 50/60Hz, 0,2A  
Output: 5VDC, 1A, 5W



IP20



Art. B804PRO



RACCOLTA DIFFERENZIATA  
SEPARATE WASTE COLLECTION  
INGUADRA IL QRcode CON IL TUO SMARTPHONE  
SCAN THE CODE WITH YOUR PHONE



Imported and distributed by: Labor pro s.r.l. via L. Giuntini 34/a, 50053 Empoli (FI) Italy - [www.gordonshaving.com](http://www.gordonshaving.com)